38
Model IMC-0402
Vishay Dale
Document Number 34038
Revision 30-Jun-00
Inductors
High Frequency, Laser Spiral, Coated, Surface Mount

[0.5 ± 0.15]
90/10 Sn/Pb Termination
HOW TO ORDER
IMC-0402
MODEL
3.3NH
INDUCTANCE
± 9%
TOLERANCE
39
Model IMC-0402
Vishay Dale
Document Number 34038
Revision 30-Jun-00
TAPE AND REEL SPECIFICATION 0402 SIZE PER EIA-481-1
A0
B0
D0
E1
F
T1
P0
P1
P2
W
T2
A
C
W1
W2
N
0.028 ± 0.004
[0.71 ± 0.1]
0.048 ± 0.004
[1.21 ± 0.1]
0.059 + 0.005/-0.000
[1.5]
0.069 ± 0.004
[1.75 ± 0.1]
0.138 ± 0.002
[3.50 ± 0.05]
0.028 Max.
[0.7 Max.]
0.157 ± 0.004
[4.00 ± 0.1]
0.079 ± 0.004
[2.00 ± 0.1]
0.079 ± 0.002
[2.00 ± 0.05]
0.327 Max.
[8.3 Max.]
0.039 Max.
[1.0 Max.]
7.000 ± 0.078
[178 ± 2.0]
0.512
[13]
0.331 + 0.059/-0.000
[8.0]
0.567 Max.
[14.4]
1.968 Min.
[50 Min.]
F
E1